Motor Driven Card Reader/Writer
Reliable Reader/Writer Handles
Magnetic Cards
■ Single, triple, or center track read/write
capability
■ Compact size and light weight ease
installation in any terminal
■ User-selectable bit recording densities
of 75 bpi, 105 bpi, 150 bpi, and 210 bpi
■ HiCo write capability available
■ Adjustable to card thicknesses of
0.20 mm, 0.40 mm, or 0.76 mm
(PET, paper, or PVC cards)
■ RS-232C or TTL-compatible interface
Ordering Information
®
Note 1: Contact your Omron representative for other configurations.
2: Models capable of writing HiCo cards. All models can read HiCo cards.
3: Configured at factory for thin cards (0.40 mm).
4: Dual head allows insertion of card in any orientation.
(See notes 2 & 3)
(See note 1)
Magnetic Tracks Supported (R, R/W)
1 2 3 Center JIS II Contact Voltage Interface Cover Cable Color Part Number
R/W R/W R/W — — No 24 TTL No No Black 3S4YR-MMW1
R/W R/W R/W — — No 12 TTL No No Black 3S4YR-MMW1-101
R/W — — — — No 24 TTL No No Black 3S4YR-MMW3
R/W — — — — No 12 TTL No No Black 3S4YR-MMW3-101
— R/W — — — No 24 TTL No No Black 3S4YR-MMW4
— R/W — — — No 12 TTL No No Black 3S4YR-MMW4-101
— R/W — — — No 24 TTL No No Black 3S4YR-MMW4HT
— — R/W — — No 24 TTL No No Black 3S4YR-MMW5
— R/W — — — No 24 RS-232C No No Black 3S4YR-MMF4
— R/W — — — No 24 TTL No No Black 3S4YR-MMF4-HT2
— — — R/W — No 24 TTL No No Black 3S4YR-MZW9T
— — — R/W — No 24 TTL No No Black 3S4YR-MZW9HT
— — — R/W — No 24 RS-232C No No Black 3S4YR-MZF9T4
— — — R/W — No 24 TTL No No Black 3S4YR-MZW99T
(See note 3)
(See notes 2 & 3)
(See note 4)
IC
(See note 2)
3S4YR-MM❑ , MZ❑
3S4YR-M❑❑ 3S4YR-M❑❑
Engineering Data
Part number 3S4YR-MMW, MMF, MZW
Recommended card type Magnetic card ISO 7810-7813, JIS X6301/6302 for center stripe
Recording method FM decoding (F2F)
Recording density User selectable 75 DPI, 105 DPI, 150 DPI, or 210 BPI
Card feeding speed 30 cm/sec ± 10% (11.8 in/sec)